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VELO EXPRESS Latvijas atklatais cempionats
MTB Olimpiskaja krosa

Kamparkalns, TALSI 24/07/2022

1. starts

Sec Valsts Nr
1. 20
2. 21
3. 22
4, 23
5. 24
6. 25
7. 26
8. 27
9. 28
10. 29
11. 30
12. 31
13. 32
14. 33
15. 34
16. 35
17. 36
18. 37
19. 38

STARTA PROTOKOLS
Dalibnieks Grupa Team
Everts BITERS MU14
Krists BUNCIS MU14  Ventspils
Jurgis FREINATS MU14  Engures sportam
Ricards HANSONS MU14  RRS
Marks JAKOBSONS MU14  Ritenvasara
Emils LORENCS MU14 Kekavas NSS
Mikelis LUZA MU14  Kekavas NSS
Alvils PETERSONS MU14  Ritenpvasara/RRS
Kristers RAGINSKIS MU14  Engures sportam
Kristers Bruno MU14 Kekavas NSS
STRAUHMANIS
Oskars Pauls MU14 Kekavas NSS
STRAUHMANIS
Olivers VAISUNS MU14  Kekavas NSS
Alvis Matiss ZARINS MU14  Kekavas NSS
Katrina JANSONE WU14  VELO EXPRESS SCOTT
Laura KLISMETE WU14  BELO Cycling Project
Kate Ketrina SKUJINA Wu14  Belo Cycling Project
Loreta VAISUNA WU14  Kekavas NSS
Paula Patricija TILKO WU16  Ritenvasara/RRS
Amanda Reilija ZARINA Wu16  Baldones RN
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VELO EXPRESS Latvijas atklatais cempionats
MTB Olimpiskaja krosa

Kamparkalns, TALSI 24/07/2022

2. starts

w
@
o

Valsts Nr
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
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STARTA PROTOKOLS
Dalibnieks Grupa Team
Davis AIZPURIETIS MU16  Carnikava
Riéards AUSTERS MU16 KS Sporta klubs
Kristers CELITANS MU16 VELO EXPRESS SCOTT
Gustavs GIDREVICS MU16  Velo Saldus
Justs JURKA MU16 VELO EXPRESS SCOTT
Kristaps LEIBUKS MU16  Carnikava
Krisjanis LEJINS MU16  Dobeles sporta skola
Rauls UKINS MU16 LiVelo / Zelta Zeme
Uldis VORONS MU16 KS Sporta klubs
Liga ACTINA W1-2 LiVelo / Zelta Zeme
Laura DREIMANE W1-2 Latvian Cycling Girls
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VELO EXPRESS Latvijas atklatais cempionats
MTB Olimpiskaja krosa

Kamparkalns, TALSI 24/07/2022

3. starts

Sec  Valsts Nr
1. 11
2. 12
3. 13
4. 14
5. 15
6. 16
7. 50
8. 51
9. 52
10. 53
1. 54
12. 55
13. 56
14. 57
15. 58
16. 59
17. 60
18. 61
19. 62
20. 63
21. 64
22. 65
23. 66
24. 67
25. 68
26. 69
27. 70
28. 71
29. 72
30. 73
31. 74
32, 75

STARTA PROTOKOLS
Dalibnieks Grupa Team
Zane PRIEDE w Giant & Liv Team Latvia
EveITrJa ERMANE w Dobeles
MARCENKO
Katrina JAUNSLAVIETE- w ZZK
KIPURE
Anita ANTONE w Latvian Cycling Girls
Evija ZIEDINA W KS Sporta klubs
Krista PUCITE w ROADEX
Viktors BAUMANIS M5 LATVELLO
Viesturs BIRKANTS M5
Dainis GULBIS M5
Uldis ALITIS M1 DTG-MySport
Aivars DARZNIEKS M1 Veloprofs.lv
Normunds GRIESTINS M1 Erica Synths
Kristaps KIPURS M1 eBike
Martins LEJINS M1
Elvijs MILLERS M1 Velo + Bottari Baltic
Janis PRIZEVOITS M1 Veloprofs.lv
Raivis RITUMS M1 Giant & Liv Team Latvia
Salvis SARKANABOLS M1 Mezaterapija.lv
Arturs SISOLATINS M1 ZZK
Martins SULTE M1
Reinis AVENS M2 eBIKE
Gatis BORMANIS M2 VELO EXPRESS SCOTT
Lauris CELITANS M2 Garam ejot/nanotev.lv
Ivo LEVANS M2 Flying hedgehog
Reinis NARTISS M2 VELO EXPRESS SCOTT
Janis OZOLS M2 ZZK
Atis PAKSIS M2 VELO EXPRESS SCOTT
Armands PIVORS M2 Ogre/Nesédi majas
Martins PURINé M2 DAKO-Zieme]vidzeme
Janis TEIVISS M2 Virsotne/MARMOT
Artis ZUGS M2 VELO EXPRESS SCOTT
Janis RAPA M3 Dako Zieme]vidzeme
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33.
34.
35.
36.
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76
77
78
79

Valdis UKINS
Aleksandrs ZILIS
Andrejs ZIEMA

Eliza DOMBROVSKA

M3
M3
M4
Wwu18

LiVelo / Zelta Zeme

SK PIEBALGA
KS Sporta klubs
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VELO EXPRESS Latvijas atklatais cempionats
MTB Olimpiskaja krosa

Kamparkalns, TALSI 24/07/2022

4. starts

Sec Valsts Nr
1. 1
2. 2
3. 3
4. 4
5. 5
6. 6
7. 80
8. 81
9. 82
10. 83
11. 84
12. 85
13. 86
14. 87
15. 88
16. 89
17. 90
18. 91
19. 92
20. 93
21. 94
22. 95
23. 96
24, 97
25. 98

STARTA PROTOKOLS
Dalibnieks Grupa Team
Marting BLUMS ME CST PostNL Bafang
Maris BOGDANOVICS ME Giant & Liv Team Latvia
Rodzers PETAKS MU23  ZZK
Jékabs VITOLS MU23  Veloprofs.lv
Oskars DANKBARS MU23 Giant & Liv Team Latvia
Ronalds BLUMBERGS MU23  KS Sporta klubs
Justinas BIEKSA MJ colibri cycling
Gusts LAPINS MJ VELO EXPRESS SCOTT
Rihards REINFELDS MJ KNSS
Artjioms SERGIJEVICS MJ VELO EXPRESS SCOTT
Alberts SMILKTENS MJ KS Sporta klubs
Dominiks TIMSANS MJ MSG
Rainers ZVIEDRIS MJ Dako Zieme]vidzeme
Edgars ABOLS MCFA
Roberts BIRKANTS MCFA NN Sporta klubs
Rolands BURCEVS MCFA  VELO EXPRESS SCOTT
Krisjanis CERS MCFA
Girts CIRVELIS MCFA  ROADEX
Toms DINSBERGS MCFA  VELO EXPRESS SCOTT
Mikus HERBSTS MCFA  EMU Malpils sporta klubs
Raivis INDEVICS MCFA  Velo Saldus
Kristaps KARKLINS MCFA  Dako Zieme]vidzeme
Sandijs KLAVINS MCFA  VELO EXPRESS SCOTT
Roberts OZOLS MCFA  nav
Andris ROMANOVSKIS MCFA  Ogre/Nesédi majas
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VELO EXPRESS Latvijas atklatais cempionats
MTB Olimpiskaja krosa

Kamparkalns, TALSI 24/07/2022

5. starts
Sec  Valsts Nr
1. 99
2, 100
3. 101
4. 102
5. 103
6. 104
7. 105
8. 106
9. 107
10. 108
11. 109
12. 110
13. 111
14. 112
15. 113
16. 114
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STARTA PROTOKOLS

Dalibnieks

Guntars ARKLONS
Karlis BARANCANS
Lauris ERMANSONS
Zintis GASPAZINS
Radolfs GRUSS
Mareks KALENDRA
Roberts KALNINS
Martin KLEINHOFS
Kristaps KOZLOVS
Toms LAGZDINS
Andis MIONCINSKIS
Aris ROZENTALS
Raivo SARKANABOLS
Martin§ SPRESLIS
Artairs SUNAITIS
Nauris ZVIEDRIS

Grupa Team

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Velo Saldus
KS Sporta klubs
Velotrenini.lv

Velo Saldus

Velo Saldus
Velotrenini.lv
VELO EXPRESS SCOTT

Mezaterapija.lv

Velo Saldus

Mezaterapija.lv

Dako Zieme|vidzeme
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